July 2023 August 2023 September 2023

Bl II|OCk ( Ol Inty MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN I | MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN | I MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN |

o1 02 o1 02 05 06 o1 02 03

Public Schools - - : -

22 23 2 23 27 2

Calendar with . . :
H O I i d ays October 2023 November 2023 December 2023

TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUNl | MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN | | MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN |

2022-2023 . . - EE

o8 09 o8 09 10

09 15
15 6 15 16 17

6 22
22 23 22 23 24

23 29
29 30 29 30 31

30
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First Day of School 1 Aug 2023 (Tue)
September Break 4 Sep 2023 (Mon) 5 Sep 2023 (Tue) 09 10 n 2 13 o8 09 08 09
Fall Break 16 Oct 2023 (Mon) 20 Oct 2023 (Fri)

Thanksgiving Break 20 Nov 2023 (Mon) 24 Nov 2023 (Fri)
Christmas Break 18 Dec 2023 (Mon) 3 Jan 2024 (Wed) = 2% B % T z = 2 23
Mid Winter Break 12 Feb 2024 (Mon) 16 Feb 2024 (Fri) 30 3 2 30
Spring Break 1 Apr 2024 (Mon) 5 Apr 2024 (Fri)

Last Day of School 24 May 2024 (Fri) .
Summer Break 27 May 2024 (Mon) Aprll 2024 May 2024
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